CNRU 2023 Club

Contacts

CLUB: Barraba

g_ilub_ﬁ\ddre_s_s

175 Trevallyn Rd, Barraba, 2347

PO BOX PO Box 159, Barraba, 2347
) First Name Surname
President ) Simon ~ Koopman
V. President Jack Robinson
Secretary ___ Amie Middlemiss
Treasurer . Brooke Robinson
Club Registrar Amie Middlemiss
First Grade Coach
Second Grade Coach Will Robinson
Women's Coach Ben Freeman
ProgramContact ~ Amle Middlemiss
CLUB: Gunnedah
Club Address Wandobah Rd, Gunnedah
PO BOX PO BOX 164 Gunnedah
L First Name Surname
President ) Bruce Hockings
V.President =~ Sam  leys
Secretary Rebecca Ferris
Treasurer Sam Leys
Club Registrar e SN Leys
First Grade Coach Dan Martin
Second Grade Coach Ed Howarth
Women's Coach ] Matt Hannay
CLUB: Inverell Highlanders

Club Address

PO BOX ] ~ 5701Inverell 2360
First Name Surname
President Ross Fuller
V.President _
Secretary lohn Hodgens
Treasurer Kelly Twigge
Club Registrar Keith Fraser
First Grade Coach Ariki Wineti
Second Grade Coach John Parkinson
Womens Coach Gemma Noller
CLUB: Moree
Club Address Inverell Road, Moree NSW 2400
POBOX  POBox694, Moree NSW 2400
First Name Surname
President David Watts
V.President - Tony O'Donnell
Secretary . Michael - Slater
Treasurer Ben Cheetham
Club Registrar Madeline Watts
FiistOredeLooch  Jack Travers
Second Grade Coach Calum Drysdale
Jacob Budd
Women's Coach Peter Winkley

100 Ross Street, Inverell 2360

Email Address )
simon@stockandcrop.com.au
jackrobinson4800@gmail.com

_ amiddlemiss29@hotmail.com
wi.bd.robinson@gmail.com
amiddlemiss29@hotmail.com

robinson2031@hotmail.com
freemosheef@bigpond.com.au
amiddlemiss29@htomail.com

~ Email Address
bhocko@bigpond.com.au
- sleys@dcco.com.au
devils@gunnedahrugby.com.au
sleys@dcco.com.au
sleys@dcco.com.au
dan_martin679@hotmail.com
edhowarthl@bigpond.com
matt@mackexc.com.au

Email Address
rossfuller@live.com.au

.‘mverelirug-byclub@omlook.com
kelly.twigge@Ils.nsw.gov.au
awineti@icloud.com
3'932@7 hotmail.com
gemma.noller@palgrove.com.au

* Email Address
david@farmershelp.com.au
moreebulls@gmail.com
moreebulls@gmail.com
bencheetham@srful.com‘au
registrar.moreebulls@gmail.com

_ iack@directlivestock.com.au
drysdalec@mcgregor-gourlay.com.au
jacob@crawfordroofing.com.au

Mobile
0407 234 848
0400 604 543
0409 879 093
0421 803 759
0409 879 093

0429 931 994
0400 990 671
0409 879 093

Mob_ile )
0427 442 309
0429 926 219
0477 420 820
0429 926 219
0429 926 219
0476 167 236
0428 435 226
0437 336 661

Mobile
0429 909 827

0427 211 487
0439 728 610
0428 853 362
0439 832 873

10487 197 000

0413 872 875

Mobile
0429 036 433
0416 673 938
0429 814 894
0427 061 176
0447 960 968
0418 783 977
0472 875 932
0499 342 828
0427 150 224




CLUB:
Club Address
PO BOX

President

V. President
Secretary

Treasurer

Club Captain

Club Registrar

|First Grade Coach
Second Grade Coach
Second Grade Coach
Second Grade Coach
Women's Coach
Women's Coach

CLUB:
Club Address
PO BOX

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Public Officer

Club Registrar

First Grade Coach
First Grade Manager
Second Grade Coach
Women's Coach
Women's Manager

CLUB:
Club Address
PO BOX

President

Vice President
Secretary

Treasurer

Club Registrar

First Grade Coach
Second Grade Coach
Women's Coach
Women's Manager

CLUB:
Club Address
PO BOX

President

V. President
Secretary

Treasurer

Club Registrar

First Grade Coach
Second Grade Coach
Women's Coach
Women's Manager

CLUB:
Club Address
PO BOX

President

V. President
Secretary
Treasurer
Club Registrar

F_irsi Grade Coach

second Grade Coach

Narrabri Blue Boars
Dangar Park Narrabri NSW 2390
PO Box 288 Narrabri NSW 2390

First Name Surname
Mick Coffey
Alex Reed
Tori ~Allison
Daniel ~ Kahl
Toby Keys
Mick Coffey
Jake Packer
Dylan ) Duncan
Chase Magner
Todd ~ Farrer
Peta Cox
Mick Coffey

Pirates Rugby
16C Kent Street Tamworth
PO Box 52 Tamworth NSW 2340

First Name Surname
Mark Gallienne
Wayne McMahon
Joseph Stolker
Pat Saunders
Tim Elliott
Evan Kellow
Jessie Middlemiss
Mary-Jane Gavin

Quirindi Rugby

440 Werris Creek Rd Quirindi NSW 2343

PO Box 32 Quirindi 2343

First Name Surname
Edward Nankivell
Gus Robertson
“Sharon - Baile;; -
Erin Mooré
Jack Parfitt
Rod Grant
Georgia Moore
Erin Moore
Scone Rughby
49 Aberdeen St Scone
133 Scone NSW
First Name Surname
~Ben McRae
Duncan Pinfold
lan Brooks
Scott Shann
Zach Allbon
Duncan Pinfold
Jordan Albury
Evan Geary
Michelle Edwards

Walcha Rams

~Captain Cook Ov_a1 Wa_lc’na

First Name Sur_name
Roger van den Hoek
Henry King
_Sopnle  Fletcher
Janelle Archdale
~ Richard ~ Hunt
Lachie Fletcher

Email Address

macoffey1978@gmail.com
alexreed10@live.com.au
admin@blueboars.com.au
daniel kahl@hotmail.com
tobykeys98@ gmail.com
macoffey1978@gmail.com

iake@platformco.co

- ) dg_la-l-{ad-ncanss@_gmail.com -

tfarrer@hotmail.com
peta.cox@live.com.au
macoffey1978@gmail.com

Email Address

rugbycomment@hotmail.com
waynemcmahon1307@gmail.com
joseph@brokerbros.com.au

glorsaunders@hotmail.com
timelliott26@gmail.com
evan.kellow@westrac.com.au

jessieannemiddlemiss@gmail.com
r.gavin@bigpond.com

Email Address
ed@bascagri.com.au

angus-robertson@hotmail.com
quirindirugby@gmail.com _

- quickbooks@notification.intuit.com

erin_moore@activ8.net.au

rodnkel@gmail.com
canahmoore@hotmail.com
ezz131@hotmail.com

Email Address

benamcrae@hotmail.com
pinfoldfencing@gmail.com
sconerugbyclub@gmail.com
scott.shann@sconeequine.com.au
zach.allbon@hotmail.com
pinfoldfencing@gmail.com
iordan.albury95@hotmail.com

miched9901@gmail.com

Emgil A_ddress

rogerv@hoeksec.com.au
king.henry86@gmail.com
archdalemj@bigpond.com

richardhunt178@ biggond'.com_

lachy.fletcher15@gmail.com

evan@cressfield.com.au

Mot_:ile
0407 616 828
0487 101 194
0428 162 143
0427 560 516
0476 181 860
0407 616 828
0475 353 024
0487 356 387
0402 828 756
0401 875 925
0490 367 210
0407 616 828

Mobile
0429 658 766
0428 667 421
0455 556 171
0402 349 090
0407 520 572
0428 931 236

0477 204 324
0427 701 708

Mobile
0429 474 000
0414 989 981

0407 257 408

0429 166 719
0477 296 891
0429 359 243
0467 736 409
0429 166 719

B I\a_'lobile
0429 459 211
0425 254 210
0429 364 764
0408 617 196
0421 642 677
0425 254 210
0408 078 597
0428 825 087
0407 208 560

Mobile
0432 408 408
0402 749 370
0439 917 298
0428 712 250

0407 247 061

0428 728 847




Central North Rugby Union Executive
Address

PO Box PO Box 4059 Nemingha 2340
President Paul King
SV President Matt Hannay
JV President Tony Byrnes
Secretary/Treasurer David Rodgers
Competition Manager Allison . Faulkner

Senior Zone Coach
Team Manager

centralnorthpresident@gmail.com
tony byrnes@hotmail.com

centralnorthrughy@hotmail.com
cnrurecorder@gmail.com

0437 004 231
0437 336 661
0407 919 309
0427 648 603
0427 120 406

Other -

Northern Daily leader Samantha Newsome
NBN Sports News Grace Nicholson
NSW Rugby Paddy Bowen

Development Officer

sport@ norrtherrhgirailylegder.com.au

Grace.nicholson@nine.com.au

paddy.bowen@nsw.rugby

0447 098 625
0466 598 141

0403 743 455

2023 committee contacts for CNJRU
President

Vice President Nick Rees
Vice Pres/Rep Co-Ord Erin Moore
Secretary Katherine Davidson
Registrar Kate Hardy
Treasurer Tim  Elliott
Gala Day Co-Ordinator ~ Romy Kelaher
Competition Manager Steph Belson
Youth Rugby Girls Mary-Jane Gavin
Merchandise Penny Crompton

vicepresidentl.cnjru@gmail.com
vicepresident2.cnjru@gmail.com
secretary.cniru@gmail.com
registrar.cnijru@gmail.com
treasurer.cnjru@gmail.com
northwestrugbycomp @gmail.com
r.gavin@bigpond.com

merchandise.cnjru@gmail.com

0429 566 111
0429 166 719
0427 064 116
0428 411 670
0407 620 572
0401 001 222
0439 751 309
0427 701 708
0416 214 206

Central North Referees Association

President Paul Hagley
Secretary o ~ Louise Wilsen
Treasurer David Rodgers

ajandpc@bigpond.com
louwilson4@hotmail.com

treasurer cnrra@hotmail.com

0422 158 480
0415 561 802
0427 648 603




